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LIST OF BMC UNDER AMLAREM BLOCK,

Amdoh
AmjajerRoko
Amjalong
Amkoi
Amlamet
Amlanai
Amlarem
Amlari Model
Amlari Rim
Amlympiang
Ammutong
Amralang
Amsarim
Amshipai
Amsku
Amsohmeheleng
Amsohrhong
Amsohtai
Amsyrwai
Amtapoh
Amtasam
Amtra

Bakur
Dapdeng
Darrang
Dawki
Hartali
HawaiBhoi
HawaiSutnga
Jaliakhola
Jarain
Jaralood
Jong-U-Shen
Kamsing
Kharkana
Khonglah
Kongwang
Krampamtadong
Kudengrim
Kudengthymmai
Ladjaplem
Lailyngdoh
Laitlyngdoh
Lakroh
Lamin
Laremshyiap

WEST JAINTIA HILLS DISTRICT

Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem

West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Lumpynngad
Lumsohrmen
Lurniang

Lymba
Madantyrpait
Mawlong
Mawngap
Moosakhia
Muktapur
Mupyut

New Nonglamin
Nongbareh Rim
NongbarehLyntiar
Nongtalang
Nongtalang Mission
NongtalangShnongthymme
Paduh Bah
PaduMawsku
Pamtadong
Pamtbuh
Pasadwar
Pdengkarong
Pdengkseh
Pdengshakap
Rhongkum
Riahjalong
Samanong
Sankhat

Satpator
Shmiasyiang
Shnongpdeng
Skhenpyrsit
Skhentalang
Sohkha

Sohkha Mission
Sohkha Model Mathmat
SohkhaPhlang
Syndai Mission
SyndaiKmaishnong
SyndaiLyngkot
Thangbuli
Trangblang
Twah-U-Sdiah
Umladkhur
Umsalang

Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem
Amlarem

West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
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LIST OF BMC UNDER LASKEIN BLOCK,

WEST JAINTIA HILLS DISTRICT

NAME OF THE BMC

Barato

Bhain

Biar
ChutwakhuSarhen
lawthymme
longkwang
longkynshur
longlang

looksi
looskiKyanmynsarThlongmoo
Jongkasaroo
Khadkasla
KhliehmushutShangpung
Khliehrangnah
Khliehsniriang
Khliehumbuit
Khlookynriem
Khonshnong
Kyanmynsar
Kyndong Tuber
Kyrmen
Lakadong

Laskein
Latymphu
Lummuriap
MadanKynsawMookyndeng
MadanPohkseh
MadanRwai
Madanrwan
Maitdieng
Mobandu
Mookyndeng
Mooshrot
Mowkaiaw
Mowtyrshiah-A
Mowtyrshiah-B
Mukhap

Mukroh

Mulieh

Mulum

Musiaw
Muthlongrim
Mynkrem
Mynkremshangpung
MynksaPyllun
Mynksan

BLOCK
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein

DISTRICT
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Mynskiah

Mynso ‘A’
Mynso ‘B’
Myntkung
Niawkmai
Nongkynrih
Nongryngkoh
Pammanik
Pasyih

Phramer

Priang

Psiar

Pyntei

Raliang

Rtiang

Saba

Sahsniang ‘A’
Sahsniang ‘B’
Samatan

Saphai

Sh. Moolibang
Shangpung Mission
ShangpungMoosyiem
ShangpungPohshong
ShilliangMyntang
Sookhlieh
Thadbamon
Thadialong
Thadmuthlong
ThadmuthlongPyrdi-B
Thadsning
Thangrain
Thangthring
Thlongmoo
Tongkdad

Tum Tum
Umdienglieng
Umsalait
Umsalang
ShangpungKoira
Mowluber
Pdeinlapatein

Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein
Laskein

West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District
West Jaintia Hills District



